TALL & PANTRY
AccessoRies
Slide FeatureS:
•  450 lbs. rated static
   250 lbs. recommended use with pantry
• Heavy-duty gas assisted soft-close
•  Innovative tilt adjustment

Rub Bushing
NOTES:
Wider Cabinet openings must be blocked
out on both sides of the pantry
and rub bushings must be used.
Stretcher Rail must be installed at the
top of the cabinet opening.
Example:
16-1/2” Wide
Cabinet Opening
448-TP SERIES PULLOUT WOOD PANTRY
FRAMELESS “EURO” CABINET APPLICATION
 448-tP SerieS Pullout wood Pantry
PART # WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT (MIN) HEIGHT (MAX) WIDTH (MIN/MAX) HEIGHT (MIN/MAX)
448-TP43-5-1 5” (127 mm) 22” (559 mm) 433/8” (1102 mm) 517/8” (1318 mm) 51/2” - 6” (140-153 mm) 431/2” - 51” (1105-1296 mm)
448-TP51-5-1 5” (127 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 507/8” (1293 mm) 593/8” (1509 mm) 51/2” - 6” (140-153 mm) 51” - 581/2” (1296-1486 mm)
448-TP58-5-1 5” (127 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 583/8” (1483 mm) 667/8” (1699 mm) 51/2” - 6” (140-153 mm) 581/2” - 66“ (1486-1677 mm)
448-TP43-8-1 8” (204 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 431/4” (1099 mm) 5113/16” (1316 mm) 81/2” - 9” (216-229 mm) 431/2” - 51” (1105-1296 mm)
448-TP51-8-1 8” (204 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 503/4” (1289 mm) 595/16” (1507 mm) 81/2” - 9” (216-229 mm) 51” - 581/2” (1296-1486 mm)
448-TP58-8-1 8” (204 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 581/4” (1480 mm) 6613/16” (1697 mm) 81/2” - 9” (216-229 mm) 581/2” - 66“ (1486-1677 mm)
448-TP43-11-1 11” (280 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 431/4” (1099 mm) 5113/16” (1316 mm) 111/2” - 12” (292-305 mm) 431/2” - 51” (1105-1296 mm)
448-TP51-11-1 11” (280 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 503/4” (1289 mm) 595/16” (1507 mm) 111/2” - 12” (292-305 mm) 51” - 581/2” (1296-1486 mm)
448-TP58-11-1 11” (280 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 581/4” (1480 mm) 6613/16” (1697 mm) 111/2” - 12” (292-305 mm) 581/2” - 66“ (1486-1677 mm)
448-TP43-14-1 14” (356 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 431/4” (1099 mm) 5113/16” (1316 mm) 141/2” - 15” (369-381 mm) 431/2” - 51” (1105-1296 mm)
448-TP51-14-1 14” (356 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 503/4” (1289 mm) 595/16” (1507 mm) 141/2” - 15” (369-381 mm) 51” - 581/2” (1296-1486 mm)
448-TP58-14-1 14” (356 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 581/4” (1480 mm) 6613/16” (1697 mm) 141/2” - 15” (369-381 mm) 581/2” - 66“ (1486-1677 mm)
Cabinet dimenSionSProduCt dimenSionS
5” 8” 11” 14”
WIDTH WIDTH WIDTH WIDTH
5-1/2”-6” 8-1/2”-9” 11-1/2”-12” 14-1/2”-15”